
 

 

 

APPLICATION FORM 

1ST CHOICE (rank):DCAD 

 

2ND CHOICE (rank): OS 

 

Preferred company: Marlow 

Navigation  

 

 

Surname:  

Kuleshov  

First Name:Illia Middle Name: Oleksandrovich 

Date of birth: 30.07.2005 Place of birth: Ukraine, Kherson  

Permanent address: Ukraine, Kherson  Nationality:  Ukrainian  

Present location (country, town): Ukraine, Kyiv  

Nearest Airport: E-mail: iliya30072005@gmail.com  

Phone (Home): Phone (Mob.) +380995366070 SKYPE: 

Marital Status (Married, Single, Divorced): Singl Next of Kin (Name / Relation): Julia/mother  

Address Next of Kin:  

Ukraine, Kherson 

Phone number Next of Kin: +380500131316 

Height:184cm Weight: 68Kg Overall Size: L-Xl Shoes Size: 43.5 
 

 

Knowledge of English (fluent/good/moderate/poor):  
Average score (last semester): 85 

English grade: good 

 

LICENSES & 

CERTIFICATES 
№ 

Date of 

Issue 

Expiry 

Date 
Place of Issue 

Certificate Of 

Competency(Office

r license) 

    

Certificate Of 

Proficienty 

(Ordinary Seaman, 

Wiper) 

    

Certificate Of 

Competency( 

GMDSS) 

    

Seaman’s Passport AC 007489 
05.06.202

3 

05.06.202

8 

Morrichservic

e 

Seaman’s seagoing 

service record book 
00411/2023/18 

01.06.202

3 

01.06.202

8 

Morrichservic

e 

Travel Passport 

BIO 
GF340708 

16.03.202

3 

16.03.203

3 
8029 Kyiv  

Basic Safety 
38044814/0831/202

3 

23.05.202

3 

23.05.202

8 
KMSTC 

Proficiency in 

Survival Craft & 

Rescue Boats 

14277 
02.11.202

3 

02.11.202

8 

Odessa 

Seafarers 

Training 

Centre 

Advanced Fire 

Fighting 
    

Med. First Aid / 

Care 
    

GMDSS     

RADAR / ARPA     

HAZMAT     

Security Officer 

(ISPS Code) 
    

Tanker (Basic  oil 

chemical/ 

Spesialized) 

    

mailto:iliya30072005@gmail.com


 

 

Ro-Ro Passenger 

Ships 
    

USA VISA , 

PANAMA, 

LIBERIA and other 

    

Security-related 

training and 

instruction for all 

seafafers 

08103 
21.11.202

3 
 

Odessa 

Seafarers 

Training 

Centre 

Training for all 

seafarers with 

designated duties 

04963 
30.11.202

3 
 

Odessa 

Seafarers 

Training 

Centre 

 

Last Med. Exam. (Till):                                             Blood group:     3                                Yellow Fever (Till): No 

 

Marine Education 

Full Name of School Qualification From Till 

Maritime applied college of Kherson State Maritime Academy  Navigation  2021 2025 

    

 

DETAILS OF PREVIOUS SEA SERVICE 

RANK COMPANY 
NAME OF 

VSL 

TYPE OF 

VSL 

TYPE OF 

ENGINE 
DWT BHP FROM TO 

         

         

         

         

         

 


